
Name Email Twitter Handle Approximate Date/Time (GMT) Topic

Jean Holloway jean.holloway77@gmail.com @jholloway15 March 20, 16:00
Working in the Canadian arctic/sub-

arctic, forest fires and permafrost thaw 
impacts on humans

Sara Strey sstrey@northland.edu @thesaratea March 23, 15:00 Short story about Whaling celebration in 
Barrow, AK

Katya Uryupova uryupova@gmail.com @Polar_Katya
Antarctica, krill, polar marine 

communities, polar field work, Antarctic 
bases, polar tourism

Marta Bystrowska mbystrowska@us.edu.pl @APECS_POLSKA economic development in the Arctic, 
tourism industry in Arctic and Antarctic

Hanne Nielsen hanne.fonss.nielsen@gmail.com @WideWhiteStage Antarctic humanities and social 
sciences

Liz Ceperley eceperley@gmail.com @cepey March 24, 22:00 Glaciers, paleoclimate, ice cores
Hanna Kauko hanna.kauko@npolar.no @HannaKauko Arctic sea ice ecosystem, ice algae

Alex Thornton alexander.e.thornton@gmail.com @AntarcticWaters
Fri, Mar 24 - time TBD (Also 

hosting Penguin Hangout on March 
22 for IPECS.org)

[will fill in gaps later: mar 
mamm/seabirds, policy, biogeochem, 

animal behavior, education]
Sam Saville sms10@aber.ac.uk @Samsaville March 21 10:00 Human-nature relations in Svalbard

Lindsey Parkinson Parkinson.lindsey@gmail.com @LindseyViann Phenology, wild foods, researcher and 
community partnerships at UAF

Becca Hammersla rhammersla@smcm.edu @BeccaHammersla March 24 19:30 Modeling the impact of sea ice loss on 
arctic species 

Morgan Seag mcs89@cam.ac.uk @morganseag March 23, 17:00 Women in Antarctic history
David Schutt david@penguinsinternational.org @PenguinsIntl Working with penguins


